


Liz Roberts (Rick Clark){2-06]
President

A. J. Balukoff (Susie)[1-05]
Vice-President

Mikel Ward (John)[2-07]
Secretary

Teresa Killingsworth (Tom)[1-07]
Treasurer

Sandra L. S, Fery (Brent)[2-05]
At-Large

Marilyn Beck (Tom)[2-05]
Past President

Karla K. Bodnar (Bill)[N/A]
Executive Director

Jane CIiff [0-05]

Friends of Ballet Idaho, President
Lisa Derig (Vince)[2-05]

John Hale (Aileen)[1-07]
Sandy Hedin (AD[1-07]

Sally Long (Bob)[2-05)
Christine Nicholas (Brian)[1-07]
Esther Simplot (JR)[N/A]
Trustee Emeritys

Ann L. Wood|1-07}

Kathryn Zimmerman (Christian)
1-06]

BALLFTIDAHO

Board of Directors 2004-2005

385-7764 / rickandliz@cableone.net
345-5553 / balu@cableone net

[fax: 345-8617)

336-8409 / mikelward@cableone net
938—0867/teresa.killingswonh@hp.com
Hewlett Packard

393-2056/ sandy.fery@weilstargo.com
Wells Fargo

345-3997 / thomasmbeck@cableone.con
343-0536 / kbodnar@ba[letidaho.org
384-0262 / jane@ethanallenboise.com

Ethan Allen Interiors

364-8752/ lisa_derig@key.com
MacDonald Financial Group

389-6511 / jhale@kpmg.com
KPMG LLP

345-4147 ¢ shedin6795@aol.com
334-4781 ¢ longsS@mindspring.com
Idaho State University

389-7372, christine.nicholas@simpiot.cnm
1. R. Simplot Co,

389-7208 / rose.buehiler@simplot.com
LR. Simplot Co.

383-111t ! alwood72(@hotmail.com

387-1937/ kathrynzimmerman@msn.com

Note: |x-xx| denotes term and year term expires,

4102 N, Hackberry
Boise, |D 83702

4621 Hillerest View
Boise, [D 83705

1921 Tallwood Lane
Boise, ID 83706

13116 W. Scotfield Street
Boise, 1D 83713

3125 8. Temperance Way
Boise. iD 83706

3515 Crescent Rim Dr.
Boise, 1D 83705

501 S. 8" St., Sujte A
Boise, 1D 83702

815 E. River Park
Boise, ID 83706

702 W. Idaho $t., 12" Floor
Boise, 1D 83702

4612 N. Bantry P).
Boise, ID 83702

Il Canyon Trail
Boise, ID 83716

BO2 W. Bannock #200
Boise, [D 83706

P.O. Box 27
Boise, ID 83707

999 Main St.
Boise, 1D 837072

5195 Barber Station Way
Boise . ID 83716

2599 N. Overview Place
Boise, ID 83702



